1-800-628-8913
Fax: 718-494-7137
126614 BASCO DrumServiceOfRichmond.indd   1 11/19/13   4:48 PM
TAKE A LOOK!!
We are excited to offer an expanded line of products that many of you have been asking us to
make available.  Take a look at all of the items in this catalog. They’ll provide you with a one stop
shopping experience.

• Deheads 55 gallon and 30 gallon steel drums
Just place on the rim of the drum and push down on the 19" long handle. The pointed alloy blade is self-starting and
makes a clean, drum-hugging cut that's smoother than any other manual deheader.
Part No. Description Weight (lbs.)
J1-WDH303 Vertical slide deheader 8
J1-WDB304 Replacement blade 1
Fluorescent Lamp Recycling Drums
• Reusable drum reduces waste and disposal cost
These reusable drums reduce waste and disposal cost. They are an environmentally friendly and cost effective
method of recycling.
Part No. Approx. Lamp Capacity
Dimensions
Dia. x H (in.)
Weight
(lbs.)
J1-FFL10 85 - 4' 15½ x 481⁄8 10
J1-FFL18 85 - 6' or 8' 15½ x 96 18
J1-FFL21 190 - 4' 23 x 481⁄8 21
J1-FFL10
Lock-Rim Fiber Drums that Meet UN Standards
• Superior stack strength for dry or solid products
• Includes tie top polyethylene liner
Welded steel chime secures the metal top and bottom to the fiber drum wall adding extra support for heavier materials.
Easy-on, easy-off leverlock drum cover ring accepts tamper-evident seals.
Part No.
Drum Size
(gal.) UN Rating
Capacity
(lbs.)
Inside Dimensions
Dia. x H (in.)
Weight
(lbs.)
J1-FL15-15-225 15 1G/Y106/S 225 15½ x 18½ 6
J1-FL18-30-300 30 1G/Y140/S 300 18½ x 26 11
J1-FL21-55-400 55 1G/Y260/S 400 21½ x 34½ 17 J1-FL21-55-400
Heavy-Duty Screw-Top Plastic Pails
• UN-Rated
• Child resistant
• Includes screw top cover
• Available in sizes from 3.5 gal. to 12 gal.
Absorbent Drum Top Pads Keep Drums Clean
• Saves clean-up time and expense
• Keeps drips off drum top and floor
Cleaning up those pesky pump drips is a time-wasting nuisance. Eliminate it with our pre-cut covers. Fits 55 gallon drums.
Bonded 100% polypropylene to prevent linting.
Part No. Type Description Case Pack
Weight
(lbs.)
J1-72551US Unisorb 8.6 gallons per package 25 7
J1-71551OS Oilsorb 8.6 gallons per package 25 7
Part No. Size UN Rating Height (in.) Weight (lbs.)
J1-OT12CRC 12 gal. 1H2/Y59/S 21¾ 7
J1-OT10CRC 10 gal. 1H2/Y53/S 20¼ 7
J1-OT5CRC 5 gal. 1H2/Y24/S 14¾ 3
J1-OT3.5CRC 3.5 gal. 1H2/Y20/S 11¼ 2.5
17
126614 BASCO DrumServiceOfRichmond.indd   3 11/19/13   4:48 PM
   PRODUCTS: Plastic Drums - Tight Head
   Container Specifications